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N2011
N2011
N2011
N2011
N2011
N2011
N2011
N2011
N2011
N2011
N2010
N2010
N2010
N2010
N2010
N2010
N2009
N2009
N2009
N2009
N2009
N2009
N2009
N2009
N2009
N2009
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N2009
N2008
N2008
N2008
N2008
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007
N2007

Sijoitus Nimi

1 Kalilainen Anni

2 Ruokostenpohja Hilla

3 Keskinen Sanni
4 Norrbacka lira-Nella
5 Siivonen Anni
6 Suhonen Kiira
7 Vaatainen Aino
8 Rintamaki Hilda
9 Hamaldinen Emmi
10 Skold Julia
1 Rautiainen Petra
2 Pyhtila Vilma
3 Miettinen Mette
4 Hakli Maija
5 Helenius liris
6 Karislahti Lidia
1 Mennala Venla
2 Rohila Anni
3 Hanninen Ida
4 Ylilehto Aada
5 Karimaki Sara
6 Seppadla Stella
7 Hiiteld Reea
8 Viitanen Ronja
9 Salonen Lydia
10 Kytaja Nia
11 Skold Jenny
12 Peltotalo Alma
1 Miettinen Ebba
2 Hane Meri-Tuuli
3 Koskinen Aino
4 Liuksiala Tilta-Maria
1 Koski Hanni
2 Helmi Emilia
3 Aarnio Aino
4 ljas liris
5 Vuori Maija
6 Karkiainen Hetaliina
7 Laino Siiri
8 Saarinen Anni
9 Salonen Minttu
10 Makela llona
11 Kiiski Alisa
12 Niemela lina
13 Koskela Helmi
14 Niemela Niia
15 Niemi Salla
16 Kulmala Kerttu
17 Palonen Miina

Seura

Pieksamaen Veikot
Jamsankosken llves
Kangasalan Kisa
Asikkalan Raikas
Pirkkalan Hiihtajat
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Lempaalan Kisa
Kankaanpaan Urheilijat
Oriveden Ponnistus
Rasti-Lukko
Ainekosken Huima
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Teiskon Urheilijat
Viialan Viri

Lempaalan Kisa
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Rasti-Lukko

Ski Jyvaskyla
Lempaélan Kisa
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Mantsalan Urheilijat
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Oriveden Ponnistus
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Valkeakosken Haka
Rasti-Lukko
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Kangasalan Kisa
Noormarkun Nopsa
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Kangasalan Kisa
Nakkilan Vire

Keuruun Kisailijat
Kankaanpaan Urheilijat
Kalannin Vankka
Kaipolan Vire
Tampereen Pyrinto
Borga Akilles
Lempaalan Kisa
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Lempaalan Kisa
Hyvinkdan Hiihtajat
Tampereen Pyrinto
Yl6jarven Ryhti
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N2006
N2006
N2006
N2006
N2006
N2006
N2006
N2006
N2006
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N2006
N2006
N2006
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2005
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2004
N2003
N2003
N2003
N2003

1 Jordas Ellen
2 Salo Linnea
3 Maki-Korte Miina
4 Saltbacka Matilda
5 Kronvall Ronja
6 Rantanen Annika
7 Haavisto Helmi
8 Karhumaa Weera
9 Saltbacka Amanda
10 Naskali Johanna
11 Pousi liris
12 Davidsson Linnéa
13 Kallio Emma Anna Elina
1 Rossi Selene
2 Aarnio Ada
3 Palsinajarvi Melia
4 Hagglund Emelie
5 Haapalehto Ella Noora
6 Kemppi Silva
7 Henriksson Emmi
8 Salonen Lotta
9 Kaikkonen Oona
10 Vuori Heini
11 Ylénen Jenna
12 Koivula Venla
13 Sjoblom Lotta
14 Linnainmaa Annukka
15 Karkiainen Helmi
16 Helenius Elice
17 Virkajarvi Heta
18 Saarinen Aino
19 Tuomola Birgit
1 Lonnstrom Melissa
2 Junkkala Jessica
3 Heinimaa Venla
4 Valimaki Nina
5 Haataja Venla
6 Heikkila Siiri
7 Karhumaa Wiivi
8 Rainio Lyydia
9 Lampila llona
10 Yli-Futka Amanda
11 Alarotu Riina
12 Niemela Hetta
13 Miettinen Emilia
14 Kuivalahti Viveka
1 Hyvdrinen Anni
2 Halme Olivia
3 Helander liris
4 Haavisto Ronja

Borga Akilles

Tampereen Pyrinto
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

Yl6jarven Ryhti
Tampereen Pyrinto
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Tampereen Pyrinto
Tampereen Pyrinto
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Kaipolan Vire

Borga Akilles

Lempaalan Kisa

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Kaipolan Vire

Lempaalan Kisa

Nakkilan Vire

Pargas IF

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Nakkilan Vire
Valkeakosken Haka
Keuruun Kisailijat

Viialan Viri

Kaipolan Vire

Kalannin Vankka
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Borga Akilles

Vammalan Seudun Voima
Kangasalan Kisa
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Nakkilan Vire

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto

Vammalan Seudun Voima
Nakkilan Vire
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Lempaalan Kisa
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Lempaalan Kisa

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Keuruun Kisailijat
Tampereen Pyrinto
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N2003

N2003

N2003

N2003

N2003

N2003

N2003

N2003

N2003

M2012
M2011
M2011
M2011
M2011
M2011
M2011
M2010
M2010
M2010
M2010
M2010
M2010
M2010
M2010
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2009
M2008
M2008
M2008
M2008
M2008
M2008
M2008
M2008
M2008
M2008
M2008
M2007
M2007
M2007

5 Rantala Anniina
6 Kejonen Siiri
7 Rasimus Siiri
8 Paakkonen Aino
9 Haasanen Eeva
10 Viitala Henna
11 Kiiski Ada
12 Salonen Hilda
13 Palonen Matleena
1 Karjaluoto Topias
1 Seppald Juho
2 Joutvuo Matias
3 Koskinen Okko
4 Kivisto Aleksi
5 Tiisanoja Elias
6 Davidsson Dominic
1 Ekonoja Kasper
2 Kulmala Martti
3 Koivu Vaino
4 Linnamaa Viljo
5 Karjaluoto Lukas
6 Makeld Joona
7 Laino Vesperi
8 Nieminen Joonas
1 Siivonen Eero
2 Lehtinen Niklas
3 Seppanen Lennu
4 Valimaki Nico
5 Kivisto Joona
6 Ruokostenpohja Emil
7 Kalilainen Jussi
8 Ahoniemi Henrik
9 Haapamaki Elmeri
10 ljas Rasmus
11 Suhonen Kasperi
12 Koivu Toivo
1 Hamalainen Aatos
2 Peltotalo Vilho
3 Seppala Olli
4 Jalasaho Aleksi
5 Tanninen Akseli
6 Vaha-Ypya Elias
7 Karislahti Aapeli
8 Linnamaa Niilo
9 Kuusiluoma Oula
10 Kinnunen Onni
11 Ruissalo Matias
1 Tossavainen Kalle
2 Helander Elmeri
3 Lehtinen Luukas

Orimattilan Jymy
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Ski Jyvaskyla

Ski Jyvaskyla

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Borga Akilles

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Ski Jyvaskyla
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Lempaalan Kisa

Keuruun Kisailijat
Tampereen Pyrinto

Ski Jyvaskyla

Tampereen Pyrinto
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Kangasalan Kisa

Ski Jyvaskyla
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Kankaanpaan Urheilijat
Tammelan Ryske
Pirkkalan Hiihtajat
Rasti-Lukko

Kangasalan Kisa
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Lempaélan Kisa
Jamsankosken llves
Pieksamaen Veikot
Hyvinkdan Hiihtajat
Parkanon Urheilijat
Kangasalan Kisa

Yl6jarven Ryhti

Vammalan Seudun Voima
Pakilan Veto
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Ainekosken Huima
Valkeakosken Haka
Pirkkalan Hiihtajat
Lempaalan Kisa
Kangasalan Kisa

Parkanon Urheilijat
Valkeakosken Haka
Oriveden Ponnistus
Ainekosken Huima
Valkeakosken Haka
Rasti-Lukko
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M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2007
M2006
M2006
M2006
M2006
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M2006
M2006
M2006
M2006
M2005
M2005
M2005
M2005
M2005
M2005
M2005
M2005
M2005
M2005
M2004
M2004
M2004
M2004
M2004
M2004
M2004
M2004
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003

4 Kemppi Anton
5 Kinnunen Valtteri
6 Koskinen Juho
7 Huhtanen Lauri
8 Ruokostenpohja Elias
9 Kuronen Aapo
10 Kortejarvi Lauri
11 Heinonen Tomas
12 Lampila Veli
13 Liukkonen Valtteri
14 Kaikkonen Oliver
15 Rintamaki Frans
16 Hoglund Christoffer
17 Karkimaa Eino
18 Liuha Veeti
1 Alarotu Johannes
2 Mantyvaara Paavo
3 Pylkkdanen Frans
4 Seppala Joel
5 Koskinen Joona
6 Urvanta Antti
7 Luodeslampi Otso
8 Koskinen Eemil
9 Kulju Kalle
1 Kuuttinen Lukas
2 Pitkanen Akseli
3 Packalén Anton
4 Saarela Thomas
5 Uuttera Konsta
6 Norrbacka Roni-Eemil
7 Maékela Eetu
8 Riissanen Pyry
9 Koskinen Eetu
10 Niemela Miika
1 Tanninen Verneri
2 Hirvilampi Otto
3 Saarinen Lauri
4 Nurminen Hannes
5 Seppanen Aatu
6 Niemi Tomas-Casimir
7 Tiira Onni
8 Lehtonen Esa
1 Nieminen Turkka
2 Mantyvaara Konsta
3 Urvanta Atte
4 Kortejarvi Santeri
5 Kupiainen Tuukka
6 Hanninen Roni
7 Hoglund Casper
8 Lindroos Roope

Espoon Hiihtoseura

Ski Jyvaskyla

Hollolan Urheilijat -46

Ski Jyvaskyla
Jamsankosken llves
Jamsankosken llves
Borga Akilles

Rasti-Lukko

Vammalan Seudun Voima
Borga Akilles

Lempaalan Kisa
Kankaanpaan Urheilijat

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Yl6jarven Ryhti
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Teiskon Urheilijat
Teiskon Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat

Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura

Viialan Viri

Lempaélan Kisa
Lempaalan Kisa
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura

Néarpes Kraft Skidférening
Teiskon Urheilijat

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Valkeakosken Haka
Yl6jarven Ryhti

Asikkalan Raikas

Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Viialan Viri
Lempaalan Kisa
Valkeakosken Haka
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Kalannin Vankka
Jamsankosken llves
Kangasalan Kisa
Tampereen Yritys
Tampereen Pyrinto
Hyvinkdan Hiihtajat
Valkeakosken Haka
Kankaantaan Kisa
Lempaalan Kisa
Borga Akilles
Kankaantaan Kisa
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Skiteam 105
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M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003
M2003

9 Ronkainen Aarni
10 Karkadinen Eetu
11 Ahoniemi Rasmus
12 Liukkonen Anton
13 Savolainen Sebastian
14 Raappana Niklas
15 Juntunen Roope
16 Jalonen Samuli
17 Leppa Aapeli

Jamsankosken llves
Viialan Viri
Hyvinkdan Hiihtajat
Borga Akilles
Tampereen Pyrinto
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Kangasalan Kisa
Lempaalan Kisa
Raision Kuula

12
11
10
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